

CS 117/25
LAKHMI CHAND Vs. DHARAM PAL

23.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Renotify on 15.11.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
23.08.2025